TOWN OF HUDSON

Budget Committee

Jonathan Maltz, Chairman · Vice-Chairman



12 School Street · Hudson, New Hampshire 03051 · Tel: 603-886-6000 · Fax: 603-816-1294

Public Meeting

The Hudson Municipal Budget Committee will meet on Thursday, March 20th 2014, beginning at <u>7:00 pm</u> in the Buxton Conference Room.

Agenda for the meeting:

- A. Call to Order
- B. Pledge of Allegiance
- C. Attendance
- D. Public Input
- E. Introduction of new members
- F. Reports of Committees:
 - 1. School Board
 - 2. Board of Selectmen
- G. Acceptance of minutes
 - 1. February 20, 2014
- H. School Actuals
- I. Potential revised budgets vote in accordance with RSA 40:13, X and XVI
- J. Election of Officers
- K. Other Business/Comments
- L. Adjournment

Jonathan Maltz Chairman, Hudson Municipal Budget Committee Posted: March 19, 2014

Copy to:	Budget Committee	Finance Director	HCTV	Town Administrator
	Town Clerk	Selectmen's Office	School Board	School Superintendent's Office